Name Surname Date of Birth Total Main Responsibility at Email adrress Mobile No. Present Qualification Present job
Experience(No of Present Organisation Organisation location( City-
years and month) State)

shakti verma 12/5/1985|6month experience |i m not in job currently,just |shaktiv45@gmail.com 9981533325[no M.Tech(Biotechnology) Gwalior-MP
Fakruddin Rathod 23-01-1991 01 year above fakruddin.rathod@yahoo.in 9714853960|spark engineering  |Mechanical Drafshman With [ahmedabad (Gujrat)
ahmedabad. Auto Cad.(I.T.l)
jayesh bhambhaniya 13/06/1990 0|NA jayesh.bhambhaniya@gmail.com 9904502960|NA BE MECH ahmedabad (Gujrat)
|Vijay Chouhan 7/12/1987 0 vijay.scsit@gmail.com 9827438634 MCA
SACHIN OJHA 2/11/1989|FRESHER ojha720@gmail.com 7503448509 B.Tech -Elect new delhi
Mahesh Deshmukh 17/02/1788 Sr. HR Executive. maheshdeshmukh98@gmail.com 9545900101 MBA HR Nasik
set Up HR Department.
Implementation of ERP
kunal sharma 31/05/1989 O|NA kunalsharma.delhi44@gmail.com 9.19267E+11|N B.E.Chem new delhi
sandesh panhale 18/11/1989 () panhalesandesh18@gmail.com 7588605591 B.E.Mech Pune-Maharashtra
NIKUNJ SHAH 2/11/1989|FRESHERS nikunjshah171@gmail.com 9.19913E+11 B.E.I.C. Nadiad- Gujarat
satyendra singh 5/4/1977| 9 satyszone999@gmail.com 904468800(Quadra infratel MBA Lucknow-UP
synergies
kalpesh makwana 7/10/1985(6 years and 4 month makwana007 @yahoo.com 9925710859|technova imaging |DME Ahmedabad,
system pvt Itd Gujarat
VINOTH S 25/07/1990 ENGGVINO@GMAIL.COM 9789194737 B.E.MECH Erode
Ankita Saripadiya 9/12/1989|1 Year - ankita.saripadiya@gmail.com 9987630357|not working TYBMM (Journalism) Mumbai
Swati Borase 4/12/1989|No swatiborase4@gmail.com 8149460063 B.E.COMP Jalgaon
Experience(Fresher
)
pravin ameta 2/7/1989|no experience no pravinameta@gmail.com 9782859956[no B.TECH- EC Rajasthan
sumantha kondra 4/3/1990 0 sumantha.mechanical@gmail.com 9390705040 B.tech MECH vizianagaram
SANTOSH KUMAR [SINGUPILLA 20/08/1990 fresher santosh.singupilla@gmail.com 9032098256|fresher B.TECH- EC Vizag
PARESHBHAI vasava 24/11/1989 fresher parreesh@ymail.com 8000666217|fresher B.E.Mech Bharuch
Renuka Arasada 1/1/1989 0 renukaarasada@gmail.com 9032526702[NIL B.TECH- EC
Jayesh Panchal 2|Maintenance jpanchal970@gmail.com 9537907559|Amoli Organics Pvt. |IDME Vadodara- Gujarat
Ltd
Vipul makwana 2|Production mvipul10@gmail.co.in 7405318005/ Atai Auto BE Production Surat- Gujarat
Rajesh B 28th Aug 1985 3|Design and inspection rajsri29@gmail.com 9.19249E+11(JPS BE MECHANICAL
TECHNOLOGY “N”
SERVICES @
SHIPBUILDING
CENTER
Visakhapatnam
Mohammed 30-10-1985 6|QA/QC ishaq.btech@rediffmail.com 9001512992|Brunel India Pvt Ltd.|B.E.Mech Badmer- Rajsthan
Azharul Ishagque
Mohammed Shaikh 27/08/1987 10 months m.abdu777@gmail.com 9420405452|SALBRO BE(Electronics) Mumbai-
Abdullah ENGINEERS Maharashtra
Satya Praveen Vuyyuri 17/06/1988 2 years 3 months vsp.kkd@gmail.com 9490128445|Delta Power B.E(Electrical and Kakinada, Andhra
Controls, Kakinada |Electronics) Pradesh
Seaports
AALEKH PATEL 14/01/1986 0 year none swayamprabhu@gmail.com 9376819051|none B. ELECTRICAL ENGINEER |none
Mayur Parmar 31/01/1983 7yrs mayurmparmar@gmail.com 9974087211 B.E.Chemical
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